16 Agustos 2023 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SUPERMEN(6)

2 CAKIL(@4)
3 SARIYERLI(1)
4 AEVKIRAN(2)
5 BENZENCI(5)
6 BANAMUISADE(3)

7 KARASUN(7)

Yasg
6yaa

Syaa
S5yka
Syda
Byak
7yda

6yaa

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)140.000 &
1.)24.150 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - YUKUNGEL

UCANOGLU - ATES KUSU
KAZBERT (RU) - AYDINGZELI
ATESTORU - ACARHATLN
KAZBERT (RU) - FDANM
KAZBERT (RU) - ISINSOY

KAIZBERT (RU) - DEBRA

Siklet
57,5

59,5
61,5
59,5
575
59,5

55,5

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Jokey
H.CiZIK
0.0ZTURK
G.OZGELIK
MER .CELIK
VED.ABIS
GOKH.GOKGE

E.CANKAYA

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
SUP. TOYDEMR

NAN. KIBAR
TUR. YURDABAK
CEM TURAN
MEH. YALCIN
ERS. GALIK

EM. TURAN

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Antrenérii
D.ERGIN

AKTAY GUNES
MURAKKILIG
C.TURAN

H. GELIK
EKOCA

At Sahibi Vekili

GANYAN(6) :1,35 4, IKILi(4/6) 4,50 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) :8,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/1) 26,58 4, 6. CIFTE(1/6) :5,10 t

Derece

1.43.86

14411

14419

14464

1.44.82

14515

14542

istanbul Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik
4.)14.000 £
4)2415¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,35 4 1,5Boy
2,50 3 Yarm Boy
4,90 1 3Boy
15,75 7 1Boy
6,25 2
3,65 6
2,70 5

G Ck.

1 boy

2 boy

HP
85

80

92

78

84

94

88



